Last name

Austin
Berry
Cleak
Collett
Conway
Elsden
Flynn
Gilhooly
Gorbunov
Griffiths
Hayles
Hesketh
Higgs
Keene
Kirkland
Kitson
Lee
Luca
Maclean
Mellor
Nicholls
Nicholls
Nicholls
Olden
Osbourn
Oxtoby
Rastall
Serafini
Shaw
Smith
Sorrell
Sutton
Vernon

First
name

Phil
Simon
David
Ray A
Sean
Luke
Seamus
Andy
Viktor
Aiden
Robin
John
Edward
Jim R
Arnold G
Peter R
Chris
Dorin
Scott
Stephen D
Alex P
Doug
Steve
Jacques
Ed
Scott
Joe
Paul
Tony
Phillip W
Keith
Rob
Colin G

Sex Membership Rating Code Club

SIS

TSI T

==L

Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Supporter
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Platinum
Platinum
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold

105984B
312703F
295458]

108621C
340629F
362081F
351428G
349489F
370348E
349374L
313618]

291296L
360593A
135818C
128994K
1276458
240704]

364353A
370351E
230883G
369479D

298193C
360106H
282451G
343915L
306497K
259363E
248737]

278546]

355561G
285049H
269827E

Live
Rating

2WOR 1723K
3DRO 1477K
3DRO 1562K
3DRO 1798K
2WOR 0000

2WOR 1115P
2WOR 1633K
2WOR 1527P
2WOR 0000

2WOR 1461A
2WOR 0000

2WOR 1314K
2WOR 1873K
2WOR 1743L
3DRO 1509K
2WOR 2015K
2WOR 1591K
2WOR 1815K
2WOR 1775P
2WOR 2032K
2WOR 1516P
2WOR 0000

2WOR 0000

2WOR 1600L
2WOR 1989K
2WOR 1702K
2WOR 1939K
2WOR 1492K
2WOR 1683K
2WOR 0000

2WOR 1772P
2WOR 1708K
2WOR 1397K

Live
Rapid

1669K
1362K
1554K
1820K
1347P
1404P
1504P
1504P
0935P
1553K
0000

1368P
1731K
1743L
1298P
0000

1685K
1786K
1862P
2119K
1566K
0000

0000

1600L
0000

1658K
1941K
1288P
1619K
0000

1827P
1734K
1287K

Standard
Rating

1723K
1477K
1562K
1798K
0000

1115P
1633K
1527P
0000

1461A
0000

1314K
1873K
0000

1509K
2015K
1591K
1815K
1775P
2032K
1516P
0000

0000

1790P
1989K
1702K
1939K
1492K
1683K
0000

1772P
1708K
1397K



